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Market Rasen
Dienstag, 17. Februar 2026
1 14:30 Join Racing TV Now Juvenile Maiden Hurdle

3332 m 9.837 PLCPT

2 15:00 Watch On Racing TV EBF Mares' 'National Hunt' Novices' Hurdle
3332 m 10.820 PLCPT

3 15:30 Every Race Live On Racing TV Novices' Handicap Chase
4800 m 7.377 PLCPTQUAPT

4 16:02 Visit racingtv.com Mares' Handicap Hurdle
4149 m 10.820 PLCPTQUAPT

5 16:37 Bet At racingtv.com Handicap Hurdle
4640 m 10.820 PLCPTQUAPT

6 17:12 Get Daily Tips At racingtv.com Handicap Chase
3852 m 9.345 PLCPTQUAPT

7 17:47 Racing TV Profits Returned To Racing 'Junior' NH Flat Race
3332 m 3.935 
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WANN STARTET IHR PFERD...
Aire Spray 5
Alltalknoaction 3
Belle Le Grand 4
Bobalot 3
Campaign Trail 5
Charisma Cat 2
Edith Pelham 2
El Saviour 5
Eric Carmen 6
Flagstone 1
Florita 3

Freeriding 7
Gaelic Saint 4
Getawhisky 2
Gilbertina 6
Has Troke 5
Jessmarvel 7
Just Her Type 4
Khrisma 2
Knighton 1
Law Degree 1
Le Breton 7

Lets Go Mo 1
Little Ledgend 5
Looking As You Are 4
Louie The Legend 1
Macshadow Des Crai 1
Madame Luna 4
Mermaids Cave 4
Midnight Bella 2
My Kinda Ghaiy 1
No Tricks At All 2
On Jack 7

Parish Quiz 5
Presenting Doy 4
Pretending 4
Quickasican 3
Railway Bell 4
Redeeming Love 2
Ribeye 5
Rosie Baloo 4
Scottish King 3
Seahouses 5
Senator 1

Service Minimum 4
Shotgun Shirley 2
Singapore Trip 6
Smile Back 5
Snowrocco 4
Superior Queen 7
Tom Creen 6
Tramuntana 6
Trinity Street 2
Tzarmix 5
U S Marshall 5

WANN STARTET IHR JOCKEY / FAHRER...
Alex Chadwick 4 Alice Stevens 3 Benjamin Macey 6,7
Benjamin Poste 4 Brian Hughes 6 Bryan Carver 4,5
Callum Bewley 3,5 Charlie Case 6 Craig Nichol 1,5
Danny McMenamin 5 Gavin Sheehan 1 Gregor Walkingshaw 7
Isabelle Ryder 5 Jack Tudor 2,4 Jamie Hamilton 2,3,4
Jonathan England 3,6 Jonathan-J. Burke 2,4,5 Lee Edwards 1
Liam Harrison 4 N De Boinville 1,2 Nathan Moscrop 5
Non Runner 2,5 Paul O'Brien 4 Peter Kavanagh 2
Philip Armson 3 Robert-T. Dunne 3,7 Ryan Mania 4,7
Sean Bowen 1,2,5,6,7 Stan Sheppard 2 Thomas Bellamy 2,5
Toby Wynne 1 Tom Broughton 4,6 Tom Cannon 1,4,5
Tom Midgley 1 Tristan Durrell 2,4

WANN STARTET IHR TRAINER...
A King 2 A M Hales 4,5 A Nicol 4 A Ralph 5
B I Case 6 D Skelton 2,4 Dylan Cunha 1 E C Lavelle 2,4
F Brennan 5 F O'Brien 2,4 G Hanmer 6,7 H D Daly 2
Harry Derham 4 J Bedi 3 J Parkinson & S Smith 2,5 James Owen 4
Jamie Snowden 1 K Bailey & M Nicholls 5 L Horsfall 3 L Russell & M Scudamore 7
L Wadham 1,2,4,5 M Comley 4 M Walford 2 Micky Hammond 3,6
N J Henderson 1,2 N Kent 6 O Greenall & J Guerriero 1,5 O Murphy 1,2,5,6,7
P Atkinson 5 Paul Robson 7 R J Armson 3 R Menzies 5
R T Phillips 5 S England 3,6 T D Easterby 1,3,4 T H Weston 7
T Symonds 4
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1
14:30

3332 m
9.837 

H

Join Racing TV Now Juvenile Maiden Hurdle
Rennpreis: 9.837  (5.446 2.509 1.254 628)

1
3332

ML: 34,0

69.90

Flagstone
4j. gr W (Dark Angel - Mollie The Moo)

Trainer: O Greenall & J Guerriero
Besitzer: Oliver Greenall

Toby Wynne

01.01 Musselburgh 8 69.9 3131 5.446 51,0 Craig Nichol Falls Of Acharn, Scarlet Moon, Arctic Voyag
29.07 Galway 10 60.8 1408 9.421 29,0 Gary Carroll Collecting Coin, Gran Habano, Men Of Hon

2
ML: 13,0

69.90

Knighton
4j. b W (Farhh - Haydn's Lass)

Trainer: O Greenall & J Guerriero
Besitzer: Lord Vestey

Craig Nichol

22.01 Wetherby 4 69.9 3219 5.446 201,0 Toby Wynne Klycot, Cloaks Of Gold, My Kinda Ghaiy
12.12 Doncaster 8 71.7 3336 4.193 9,0 Craig Nichol Dissident, Donegal, Dream's Ka
27.09 Ripon 2 59.0 2423 5.234 15,0 William Pyle Aequitas, Stitching Wheel

3
ML: 21,0

69.90

Law Degree
4j. b W (Inns Of Court - Virtually)

Trainer: T D Easterby
Besitzer: Alaw

Tom Midgley

05.02 Southwell 9 59.9 1621 3.140 12,0 Sean Kirrane Roaring Ralph, Volendam, Boujee Gold
29.12 Newcastle 5 58.1 1421 4.711 10,0 Sean Kirrane Mapledurham, Instant Bond, Elettaria
09.12 Newcastle 13 60.3 1614 3.140 13,0 Sean Kirrane Concert Boy, Typeface, Trais Fluors
18.11 Newcastle 5 59.0 1421 3.140 12,0 D Fentiman Minshaar, Sherlock, Pit Boss
05.11 Musselburgh 3 58.1 1422 3.664 12,0 Sean Kirrane Blufferonthebus, Carolus Magnus

4
ML: 11,0

69.90

Louie The Legend
4j. b W (Make Believe - Maayaat)

Trainer: Dylan Cunha
Besitzer: Chris Housego

Lee Edwards

01.12 Kempton 11 59.4 1609 4.187 13,0 Kyle Strydom Foreseen, Tonal, Didaar
23.10 Nottingham 2 60.3 1678 3.402 15,0 Kyle Strydom Oilisa, Poet's Dawn
30.09 Bath 4 61.2 1609 3.454 6,5 Ray Dawson Thapa VC, On A Vespa, Rating
14.09 Doncaster 8 70.8 1609 11.515 19,0 Greg Cheyne Shazani, Susie Sioux, Quiet Resolve
31.08 Brighton 9 59.9 1606 4.187 9,0 Ray Dawson Lunanova, Dragonflame, Blenheim Star

5
ML: 3,25

69.90

Macshadow Des Crai
4j. b W (Jeu St Eloi - Unerose)

Trainer: N J Henderson
Besitzer: Million In Mind Partnership

N De Boinville

17.01 Ascot 5 69.9 3161 13.615 6,5 James Bowen Winston Junior, Genealogy, Talakan
13.12 Cheltenham 6 69.9 3382 13.615 13,0 N De Boinville Minella Study, Winston Junior, One Horse T
04.06 Dieppe 4 65.8 3400 18.223 5,5 F Giles Register, Opera Light, High The Moon
25.05 Vichy 4 61.7 2399 6.818 7,0 J Claudic Macktoad, Misty Morning, Mississippi River
05.04 Moulins 3 61.7 2399 5.992 12,0 A Madamet Manoir De Mirande, Milpat

6
ML: 4,5

69.90

My Kinda Ghaiy
4j. b W (Ghaiyyath - Mamonta)

Trainer: O Murphy
Besitzer: Alan Peterson

Sean Bowen

22.01 Wetherby 3 69.9 3219 5.446 4,5 S Bowen Klycot, Cloaks Of Gold
30.12 Taunton 2 69.9 3314 4.955 8,5 S Bowen Wertpol, Madame De Labrunie
10.10 Kempton 8 59.4 2413 4.187 7,0 Joe Leavy John T, Kingmaker, Zarakerjack
25.09 Newmarket 5 56.2 2414 7.731 3,7 Jason Watson Secret Beach, Houstonn, First Officer
08.05 Chester 5 59.0 2472 12.885 15,0 David Probert Lady Vivian, Way Of Stars, Patagonia Girl

7
ML: 2,75

69.90

Senator
4j. ch W (Doctor Dino - Presidente Line)

Trainer: Jamie Snowden
Besitzer: Thomas Mold & Mr Luke Wils

Gavin Sheehan

27.01 Chepstow 2 69.9 3233 5.446 5,5 G Sheehan Thewoodcorner, Only One Blue
10.01 Kempton 3 69.9 3219 8.169 12,0 G Sheehan Precious Man, King Al
25.06 Chateaubriant 3 58.5 2650 8.678 4,5 O D'Andigne Talgat, Ikko
25.05 Vichy 3 61.7 2399 4.545 3,5 O D'Andigne Bandjo, Not Today
17.05 York 5 60.3 1408 12.450 11,0 P Hanagan Battered, Lualiwa, Starlight Romance

8
ML: 34,0

66.70

Lets Go Mo
4j. gr S (Dark Angel - Elusive Beauty)

Trainer: L Wadham
Besitzer: James Summers

Tom Cannon

23.01 Warwick 6 66.7 3219 5.809 151,0 Tom Cannon Feel Gut, Majeur Allen, Mecene
17.12 Newbury 6 69.9 3282 3.812 23,0 Tom Cannon Lady Litigator, Galaxy Star, Crystal Connem
30.10 Stratford 8 69.9 3283 2.451 12,0 Tom Cannon Galaxy Star, Graceful Glance, Crystal Jet

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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2
15:00

3332 m
10.820 

H

Watch On Racing TV EBF Mares' 'National Hunt' Novices' Hurdle (GBB Race)
Rennpreis: 10.820  (5.809 2.673 1.336 669 333)

1
3332

ML: 4,5

73.90

Charisma Cat
6j. b S (Nathaniel - Tidara Angel)

Trainer: A King
Besitzer: Annabel Waley-Cohen, Famil

Thomas Bellamy

27.01 Chepstow 1 70.8 3233 5.446 1,7 Tom Cannon Trinity Street, Clondaw Park
26.12 Wincanton 2 69.9 3063 3.812 1,1 Thomas Bellamy Lau And Shaz, Pollyanna's Dream
29.11 Newbury 2 69.9 3282 26.748 7,0 Thomas Bellamy La Conquiere, Jaminska
03.04 Aintree 11 70.8 3410 28.135 4,5 Tom Cannon Seo Linn, La Conquiere, Kingston Queen
08.03 Sandown 1 70.8 3215 17.085 2,7 Tom Cannon Dream Shadow, Easy Love

2
ML: 5,0

73.90

Getawhisky
6j. gr S (Getaway - Whisky Rose)

Trainer: D Skelton
Besitzer: Distillery Stud & Alne Park St

Tristan Durrell

18.01 Windsor 1 70.8 3219 19.804 2,6 Harry Skelton Hornica, Anariza
21.11 Ascot U 67.6 3161 17.666 6,5 Harry Skelton Doctor Blue, Red Oak
22.10 Worcester 4 69.9 3219 4.193 5,0 Tristan Durrell No Tricks At All, Diamonds Galore, Merely A
03.04 Aintree 10 70.8 3410 28.135 17,0 Harry Skelton Seo Linn, La Conquiere, Kingston Queen
17.01 Market Rasen 4 71.7 3333 19.932 12,0 Tristan Durrell Kingston Queen, Charisma Cat, Dream Sha

3
ML: 2,25

73.90

Khrisma
6j. b S (Pastorius - Querenice)

Trainer: N J Henderson
Besitzer: John P McManus

N De Boinville

22.12 Huntingdon 2 73.9 3174 3.697 1,5 N De Boinville Watamu, Annie Hathaway
27.11 Uttoxeter 1 69.9 3171 4.193 1,0 N De Boinville Shesonnet, Best Women
02.05 Punchestown 2 72.1 3260 9.917 3,5 James Bowen Casheldale Lad, Naturally Nimble
19.01 Windsor 3 70.8 3219 19.804 9,0 N De Boinville Jubilee Alpha, Bluey
25.11 Fontainebleau 3 60.3 2600 30.973 7,0 A Nicco Kamaro D'huez, Karoline Banbou

4
ML: 26,0

73.90

No Tricks At All
5j. b S (No Risk At All - Pearl Sky)

Trainer: O Murphy
Besitzer: Mvmagnier,Mrspshanahan&D

Sean Bowen

22.10 Worcester 1 69.4 3219 4.193 19,0 S Bowen Diamonds Galore, Merely A Detail
20.05 Southwell 4 67.6 3184 2.451 3,5 S Bowen Eremenko, Beggar's Nap, The Hustler

5
ML: 11,0

73.90

Watamu
5j. br S (Crystal Ocean - Woolstone One)

Trainer: E C Lavelle
Besitzer: Paul G Jacobs

Jack Tudor

22.12 Huntingdon 1 70.8 3174 3.697 5,5 H Cobden Khrisma, Annie Hathaway
29.11 Newbury 5 69.9 3282 26.748 15,0 H Cobden La Conquiere, Charisma Cat, Jaminska
06.11 Newbury 4 69.9 3282 10.892 7,5 Ben Jones Jackie Hobbs, St Irene, Strong Run
31.10 Stratford 1 69.9 3283 2.451 26,0 Harry Bannister Ride Like A Girl, Queen's Theatre

6
ML: 11,0

70.80

Edith Pelham
6j. b S (Blue Bresil - Midnite Grace)

Trainer: F O'Brien
Besitzer: J May

Jonathan-J. Burke

23.01 Warwick 3 72.1 3822 5.446 21,0 J J Burke Jackie Hobbs, Betty's Daisy
15.11 Cheltenham 6 70.8 3298 14.860 7,5 J J Burke Celestial Tune, Shotgun Shirley, Divine Diva
26.10 Aintree 1 70.8 3410 9.530 4,0 J J Burke Ladies Day, Lyrical Choice
25.01 Sheriff Hutton 1 69.9 4023 9.530 2,1 Jack Andrews The Last Tooth, Long Time Listener

7
ML: 151,0

70.80

Midnight Bella
5j. b S (Westerner - My Dixie)

Trainer: J Parkinson & S Smith
Besitzer: G R Orchard And C Clarke

Peter Kavanagh

15.01 Newcastle 6 70.3 3392 5.446 81,0 Peter Kavanagh Gaelic Rover, Roarin' Success, Who's Glen
26.12 Wetherby 11 71.7 3963 4.084 19,0 Peter Kavanagh Scavengers Reign, Rosie Baloo, Halftheworl
26.11 Wetherby 8 70.8 3219 2.587 13,0 Peter Kavanagh Popton Point, Joan's Choice, Dolly Drama
10.11 Carlisle 5 70.8 3450 2.178 17,0 Danny McMenamin Lune Brillante, Trinity Street, Capricciose

8
ML: 101,0

70.80

Redeeming Love
6j. ch S (Getaway - Fentara)

Trainer: M Walford
Besitzer: R & W, The 8 Amigos, Burns, 

Jamie Hamilton

16.01 Market Rasen 6 68.9 3749 5.281 67,0 Jamie Hamilton Hold The Serve, Shotgun Rider, Typhoon W
01.11 Wetherby 6 66.7 3219 8.714 81,0 Charlie Maggs Cave Bridge, Brixson, Breizh River
08.03 Ayr 7 68.5 3219 2.451 13,0 Jamie Hamilton Sanilam, Wanderinginthedark, Daly Boy
05.05 Ballindenisk 3 74.8 4828 2.451 5,0 J W Hendrick No Flies On Her, Princess Keri

9
ML: 13,0

70.80

Shotgun Shirley
5j. b S (Soldier Of Fortune - Kentucky Sky)

Trainer: L Wadham
Besitzer: Louise Kemble

Non Runner

23.01 Warwick 4 72.1 3822 5.446 17,0 Tom Cannon Jackie Hobbs, Betty's Daisy, Edith Pelham
22.12 Huntingdon 7 70.8 3174 3.697 5,5 Tom Cannon Watamu, Khrisma, Annie Hathaway
15.11 Cheltenham 2 70.8 3298 14.860 23,0 Tom Cannon Celestial Tune, Divine Diva
17.10 Uttoxeter 1 70.3 3171 2.451 5,5 Ben Bromley Sapphos Word, Aj's Diamond
19.03 Huntingdon 4 69.9 3174 2.178 5,5 Sam Twiston-Davies Ride Like A Girl, Amber Waves, Kittys Glanc

10
ML: 11,0

70.80

Trinity Street
5j. b S (Mahler - Boskill Lady)

Trainer: H D Daly
Besitzer: & Mrs N Wrigley

Stan Sheppard

27.01 Chepstow 2 70.8 3233 5.446 5,5 Sam Twiston-Davies Charisma Cat, Clondaw Park
10.12 Hexham 3 69.9 3263 4.901 1,6 David Bass Azahara Palace, Mad Mag
10.11 Carlisle 2 70.8 3450 2.178 2,5 David Bass Lune Brillante, Capricciose
04.05 Ballindenisk 1 74.8 4828 2.178 3,5 Josh Williamson Midnight Musical, Elite Ocean

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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3
15:30

4800 m
7.377 

Cross

Every Race Live On Racing TV Novices' Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 7.377  (3.961 1.822 911 456 227)

1
4800

ML: 9,0

76.20

Bobalot
9j. gr W (Camelot - Riva Snows)

Trainer: L Horsfall
Besitzer: Fusion Racing Club

Robert-T. Dunne

02.02 Southwell 3 74.8 4883 3.248 10,0 Sean P O'Connor La Higuera, Check The Score
11.01 Fontwell 3 75.3 5181 3.697 10,0 Benjamin Macey Mr Griffiths, Woodythewoodpecker
19.12 Uttoxeter 3 72.1 4467 3.248 7,5 Benjamin Macey Heart Over Head, Drayton Flyer
22.11 Huntingdon 3 75.3 5038 3.697 5,0 Sean P O'Connor Lelantos, Ebselysees
02.11 Huntingdon 4 76.2 5038 3.697 15,0 Benjamin Macey Jager Time, Captain Trigger, Despereaux

2
ML: 67,0

74.80

Quickasican
9j. gr W (Dylan Thomas - Courting Shinney)

Trainer: J Bedi
Besitzer: Andrew Gale

Callum Bewley

27.01 Newcastle 8 75.3 4080 3.248 41,0 Elizabeth Gale Parish Star, Burning It Up, Rock N Roll Cha
14.04 Hexham U 75.7 4049 4.806 51,0 Elizabeth Gale Blakey Boy, Larkfield Lusive, Romeo Brown
04.12 Kelso 3 71.7 3265 4.901 11,0 Aaron Anderson Carcaci Castle, Jem In Em
04.11 Hexham 2 69.9 4049 4.629 13,0 Aaron Anderson De Legislator, Max's Champ
13.10 Carlisle 3 69.9 3450 4.629 51,0 Aaron Anderson Springwell Bay, Iorens

3
ML: 4,0

74.40

Alltalknoaction
6j. b W (Policy Maker - Oscar Day)

Trainer: T D Easterby
Besitzer: Reality Partnerships Xii

Jamie Hamilton

26.12 Market Rasen 2 72.1 4802 3.829 7,0 Jamie Hamilton Orange Diamond, Delgany Deadline
04.12 Market Rasen U 68.0 4802 4.113 2,8 Jamie Hamilton Jukebox D'eddy, Great Name That, Ithaka
14.11 Newcastle 4 71.2 4041 3.248 23,0 Jamie Hamilton Fat Harry, Athair Mor, Couldbeaweapon
08.03 Ayr U 73.5 4892 3.697 26,0 William Easterby Monsieur Le Fuzz, Glory Hights, Rob Roy M
23.01 Wetherby U 74.4 4852 3.169 41,0 William Easterby The Big Breac, Wearelongterm, Boolamore 

4
ML: 4,5

74.40

Scottish King
10j. ch W (Imperial Monarch - Thanks Bobby)

Trainer: R J Armson
Besitzer: R J Armson

Philip Armson

25.01 Sedgefield 3 70.3 5284 3.697 9,0 Philip Armson Slaney Opera, Delgany Deadline
28.12 Catterick 3 72.1 5079 4.753 12,0 Philip Armson Valence D'Aumont, Mersey Street
05.12 Sedgefield U 72.1 5284 3.248 9,0 Philip Armson Upfordebate, Jamesieconn, Cresthill
31.10 Uttoxeter 5 73.5 4023 3.248 8,0 Philip Armson Moor End, Heeztheboy, Merry Monty
05.10 Uttoxeter 2 72.1 4837 3.248 23,0 Philip Armson Faitque De L'isle, Mini Fortune

5
ML: 2,75

73.90

Florita
8j. b S (Shirocco - Maca Rince)

Trainer: S England
Besitzer: Sam England Racing Club

Jonathan England

01.02 Market Rasen 1 69.4 3853 4.225 5,5 Jonathan England Chief Black Robe, Everyonesacritic
26.12 Wetherby 4 70.8 3900 3.697 5,5 Callum Bewley Wolfburg, Athair Mor, Bo Cruz
04.12 Market Rasen 1 64.9 3853 3.961 15,0 J M Quinlan Girls Best Friend, Forsa Bay
14.11 Southwell 4 66.7 4104 3.294 17,0 J M Quinlan Jack Hoola, Top Guy, Streamsforth Lad
09.06 Southwell 5 68.5 4104 3.248 15,0 Jonathan England Land Girl's Luck, Our Pink Lady, Ruler Of T

6
ML: 6,0

64.40

Worth The Walk
9j. b S (Walk In The Park - Miss Bobs Worth)

Trainer: Micky Hammond
Besitzer: Phil Ellerby

Alice Stevens

01.02 Market Rasen 2 64.4 4802 4.225 13,0 Alice Stevens Grandad's Cap, Frankie Faulkner
19.12 Uttoxeter U 64.9 4837 3.902 41,0 Danny McMenamin House Of Habsburg, Try The Money
01.12 Ayr U 67.6 4846 4.225 23,0 B S Hughes Wholly Boley, Jirko, Joie More
26.01 Sedgefield 7 70.8 3994 4.193 41,0 C O'Farrell Jakana, Vanilla Dancer, Reel Rosie
16.01 Newcastle 8 71.2 4080 4.193 126,0 C O'Farrell The Gray Ghost, Juventus De Brion, Benmo

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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4
16:02

4149 m
10.820 

H

Visit racingtv.com Mares' Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 10.820  (5.809 2.673 1.336 669 333)

1
4149

ML: 5,0

75.70

Railway Bell
7j. ch S (Mahler - Anna Holty)

Trainer: F O'Brien
Besitzer: Coley, Exall, Porter

Jonathan-J. Burke

15.01 Ludlow 1 73.0 3172 4.753 4,2 J J Burke Ip Up, Tour Ovalie
16.12 Wincanton 4 76.2 3063 4.753 23,0 J J Burke Poet Laureate, Phoenix Risen, Oakley's Wa
01.11 Uttoxeter 1 72.6 3171 4.193 3,0 J J Burke Star Walking, Jessie Jump Jet
20.05 Newton Abbot 1 70.8 3371 3.697 3,0 J J Burke Realta Liath, Arctic Angel
26.11 Lingstown 2 74.8 4828 3.697 6,0 R James My Forever Annie, Bennys Jenny

2
ML: 26,0

75.70

Mermaids Cave
7j. b S (Court Cave - Kylebeg Dancer)

Trainer: James Owen
Besitzer: Keaveney & Butcher

Alex Chadwick

18.01 Fakenham U 76.2 4024 13.392 15,0 Rian Corcoran Miss Cynthia, Looking As You Are, Apples 
13.12 Cheltenham 9 68.5 4075 19.061 41,0 Rian Corcoran Nurse Susan, Siog Geal, Game Colours
22.11 Ascot 10 75.7 4739 9.585 19,0 Alex Chadwick Rockola Vogue, Star Walking, Porter In The 
02.11 Huntingdon 1 73.0 3174 3.812 7,5 Alex Chadwick Forget The Way, As Fast As Wind
07.06 Worcester 3 73.0 4023 5.484 4,3 Alex Chadwick Ile De Jersey, Isabella Bee

3
ML: 11,0

74.80

Just Her Type
6j. b S (Pour Moi - Enistar)

Trainer: M Comley
Besitzer: Charles Noell And Helen Byrd

Tom Broughton

13.01 Ayr 2 75.3 4115 5.446 3,5 Tom Broughton Dream Shadow, Lets Mingle
14.12 Southwell 1 73.5 4104 4.066 5,0 Tom Broughton Gold Link, Don Rafael
13.11 Market Rasen 3 72.1 3749 4.753 3,0 Tom Broughton White Noise, Looking As You Are
28.10 Ffos Las 1 74.8 4023 3.248 13,0 Tom Broughton Golden Identity, Boston Joe
10.10 Chepstow 6 75.7 3229 4.225 17,0 N De Boinville Sweet Caryline, Princess Keri, Jackeline

4
ML: 11,0

73.50

Presenting Doy
7j. b S (Doyen - Heritage Quay)

Trainer: E C Lavelle
Besitzer: Owners Group 134

Jack Tudor

22.11 Ascot U 70.8 4739 9.585 6,0 H Cobden Rockola Vogue, Star Walking, Porter In The 
29.03 Uttoxeter 2 71.2 4012 4.066 3,5 H Cobden Blue Las, Don't Tell Rosie
11.02 Lingfield 1 72.6 3923 4.193 1,4 H Cobden Miss Ireland, Wednesday Addams
20.01 Warwick 4 72.1 3822 3.812 7,0 H Cobden That's Nice, Miss Cynthia, Sea Presenting
26.11 Lingstown 1 74.8 4828 3.812 5,0 J W Hendrick Whatmakes Honey B, Phoenix Belle

5
ML: 7,0

73.50

Snowrocco
7j. b S (Shirocco - Lissard Lady)

Trainer: A Nicol
Besitzer: Jayne Sivills

Ryan Mania

01.01 Musselburgh 1 74.4 4792 5.281 3,7 Ryan Mania Biglesisback, Wearelongterm
11.12 Newcastle 1 73.0 4763 3.248 4,0 Ryan Mania Tees Comp's Clive, Big Zouk
01.11 Ayr 9 73.9 4892 4.225 4,5 Ryan Mania Buzz Iceclear, Themanintheboots, Be The D
28.03 Wetherby 2 74.4 4852 3.169 4,3 B S Hughes Aazza, Ballin Bay
23.01 Wetherby 7 74.4 4852 3.169 8,5 Theo Gillard Paddy O'Mahler, Take A Hike, The Question

6
ML: 15,0

73.50

Pretending
7j. gr S (Make Believe - Gala)

Trainer: L Wadham
Besitzer: James Summers

Tom Cannon

26.01 Plumpton 4 71.2 4129 12.582 23,0 Tom Cannon Good To Be Alive, He's A Latchico, Lucky M
18.01 Fakenham U 73.9 4024 13.392 7,0 Tom Cannon Miss Cynthia, Looking As You Are, Apples 
13.12 Cheltenham 7 66.2 4075 19.061 17,0 Tom Cannon Nurse Susan, Siog Geal, Game Colours
24.11 Kempton 5 69.9 4225 14.238 12,0 Tom Cannon Dream On Baby, Bethpage, Della Casa Lun
27.04 Southwell 8 59.4 2427 16.749 13,0 S D Bowen Crystal Flyer, Orchard Keeper, Loving Look

7
ML: 13,0

73.00

Looking As You Are
7j. b S (Passing Glance - Maybell)

Trainer: A M Hales
Besitzer: Gumbrills Racing Partnership

Bryan Carver

18.01 Fakenham 2 73.0 4024 13.392 6,5 Toby McCain-Mitchell Miss Cynthia, Apples Moon
01.01 Windsor 5 74.4 4023 9.242 8,0 Jamie Brace Easy Love, Game Colours, I Spy A Diva
06.12 Sandown 3 72.1 3985 10.630 10,0 Bryan Carver Sunset Marquesa, Shantwopointfive
13.11 Market Rasen 2 75.3 3749 4.753 5,0 Kielan Woods White Noise, Just Her Type
27.02 Ludlow 4 75.3 4786 6.337 3,0 Kielan Woods Gaye Legacy, Minniemum

8
ML: 3,75

72.10

Madame Luna
5j. b S (Sea The Moon - Madame)

Trainer: Harry Derham
Besitzer: Daniel Macauliffe & Anoj Don

Paul O'Brien

29.11 Doncaster 1 69.4 3903 5.827 2,7 Harry Reed Mighty Fleur, Scavengers Reign
26.02 Wetherby 1 73.0 3219 3.812 4,0 Paul O'Brien Highbury Hill, Ninna Collina
19.11 Fakenham 1 69.9 3221 4.753 2,2 Paul O'Brien Harthope, Ninna Collina

9
ML: 17,0

71.70

Gaelic Saint
5j. b S (Saint Des Saints - Gaelic Joy)

Trainer: T Symonds
Besitzer: Hot To Trot Jumping And Dah

Benjamin Poste

17.12 Ludlow 4 69.9 4275 4.357 7,5 Benjamin Poste Betty's Daisy, Diamonds Galore, Country M
20.11 Warwick 2 69.4 3822 3.812 51,0 Benjamin Poste Dream Shadow, Jem's Lilly
17.04 Cheltenham 10 67.1 3382 8.169 10,0 Benjamin Poste Poetisa, Noble Grace, Sheezer Dancer
08.03 Hereford 2 66.2 3267 2.451 5,5 Benjamin Poste Celestron Star, Uptown Lass
30.01 Wincanton 3 64.9 3063 2.112 4,5 Benjamin Poste Mustang Betty, Fresh As A Daisy

10
ML: 67,0

71.70

Belle Le Grand
7j. b S (Universal - Saaboog)

Trainer: D Skelton
Besitzer: Paddy Brennan Racing Syndi

Liam Harrison

26.12 Market Rasen 8 74.8 3749 4.753 23,0 Liam Harrison Smart Decision, Nowmelad, The Long Walk
13.12 Doncaster 6 67.1 3336 26.015 26,0 Liam Harrison Lanesborough, Williethebuilder, Bowmore
03.12 Ludlow U 73.0 3172 10.562 13,0 Liam Harrison Tour Ovalie, Walkadina, Kingston Sunflower
07.11 Hexham 6 75.3 3263 4.901 4,3 Liam Harrison Ninna Collina, Biglesisback, Uokhun
13.06 Newton Abbot 2 75.3 3371 4.489 1,2 Harry Skelton Claim Du Brizais, Brionywells

11
ML: 6,0

71.70

Rosie Baloo
6j. br S (Jack Hobbs - Tarabaloo)

Trainer: T D Easterby
Besitzer: R W Metcalfe

Jamie Hamilton

25.01 Sedgefield 1 70.8 3994 5.446 3,7 Jamie Hamilton La Zoubida, Laffer Curve
26.12 Wetherby 2 71.7 3963 4.084 5,0 Lily Pinchin Scavengers Reign, Halftheworldaway
14.12 Southwell 3 71.7 4104 4.193 11,0 William Easterby Strong Run, A Chara
07.11 Hexham 3 68.5 4049 4.901 15,0 Jamie Hamilton Out Of The Woods, Kool Raoul
03.06 Southwell 1 70.8 3184 2.451 4,5 Jamie Hamilton Ladies Day, Hard Market

12
ML: 26,0

70.80

Service Minimum
6j. ch S (Doctor Dino - Zanzibelle)

Trainer: D Skelton
Besitzer: Susan Johnson

Tristan Durrell

07.02 Warwick 4 71.7 3219 4.753 17,0 Tristan Durrell Cornish Storm, Le Yacht, Homme D'Un Soir
22.01 Huntingdon 7 74.4 4156 5.281 19,0 Tristan Durrell Albie Littlewood, Moab, Royal Way
24.10 Cheltenham 11 65.3 4005 13.202 21,0 Harry Skelton French Ship, Navajo Indy, Bowensonfire
26.09 Worcester 4 71.2 4023 36.421 9,5 Harry Skelton Don Virginia, Mount Anglesby, Jefe Triunfo
20.08 Worcester 1 69.9 4023 4.193 3,7 Harry Skelton Old Bridge, Tamarind Bay

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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5
16:37

4640 m
10.820 

H

Bet At racingtv.com Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 10.820  (5.809 2.673 1.336 669 333)

1
4640

ML: 9,0

76.70

Campaign Trail
6j. b W (Mastercraftsman - Greta)

Trainer: K Bailey & M Nicholls
Besitzer: It's Only Money

Thomas Bellamy

15.10 Nottingham 8 64.4 3219 10.468 6,0 Billy Loughnane St Mawes, Rock N Roll Pinkie, Senor Cortez
15.09 Kempton 2 64.4 3217 6.281 5,5 Rossa Ryan Sax Appeal, Kingdom Of Stars
18.05 Newmarket 2 57.6 2816 15.462 8,5 Jim Crowley Liari, Artisan Dancer
06.05 Worcester 8 73.5 4023 4.066 15,0 C Gethings Kado De Joie, Jackpot Cash, Twist Of Fatec
14.04 Warwick 3 75.3 3822 4.753 13,0 C Gethings Tarahumara, Lumi Plugin

2
ML: 6,0

76.20

Tzarmix
8j. ch W (Gemix - Tzarine De La Mone)

Trainer: A Ralph
Besitzer: Fothergill, Lloyd & Sparey

Jonathan-J. Burke

16.01 Market Rasen 2 74.8 4642 5.809 3,7 Toby McCain-Mitchell Heart Over Head, Seahouses
10.12 Hereford 2 72.1 5138 4.066 2,3 J J Burke Despereaux, Faded Fantasy
03.12 Ludlow 1 74.4 4786 3.697 2,7 Toby McCain-Mitchell Walkinthewoods, Swift Jet
14.06 Uttoxeter 3 73.5 4691 4.066 4,5 J J Burke Magical Arthur, Manowest
31.05 Stratford 6 76.2 4432 3.776 8,5 J J Burke Laravie, Supreme Yeats, Juan Bermudez

3
ML: 34,0

74.80

El Saviour
8j. ch W (El Salvador - Moray Firth)

Trainer: L Wadham
Besitzer: J And J McAndrew

Tom Cannon

23.01 Warwick U 74.8 5121 5.413 26,0 Tom Cannon House Of Habsburg, He Knows Better, Kalis
22.12 Huntingdon U 76.7 4745 5.413 23,0 Tom Cannon Impatient, He Knows Better, Realisation
06.12 Wetherby 7 70.8 4869 7.922 5,5 Tom Cannon Hudson De Grugy, Carrig Kate, Kilbarry Hill
02.04 Ludlow 6 75.7 4275 4.753 2,2 Bryony Frost Legionar, Bucksy Des Epeires, Tedley
10.03 Warwick 1 76.7 4225 5.281 12,0 Bryony Frost Zonda, Bertie B

4
ML: 21,0

73.50

U S Marshall
6j. b W (Jet Away - Monets Dream)

Trainer: O Greenall & J Guerriero
Besitzer: The Posse

Craig Nichol

30.12 Haydock 9 69.9 3149 6.535 51,0 Craig Nichol Captain Hugo, Wolf Walker, The Cistercian
14.12 Carlisle 5 71.7 3878 3.812 8,5 Craig Nichol Kent De Thaix, Canunclecani, Idaho Valley
15.11 Uttoxeter 3 69.9 3171 4.193 8,0 Toby Wynne Jasmine D'airy, Choice Runner
09.02 Comea 1 77.1 4828 4.193 3,0 J W Hendrick Poppycon, My Own Lovely Lee
08.12 Tattersalls 4 74.8 4828 4.193 6,0 J J Walsh Starmount, The Hatchet, Monsieur Jaco

5
ML: 9,0

72.60

Has Troke
9j. b W (Masterstroke - Shifa)

Trainer: A M Hales
Besitzer: Alex Hales Racing Club

Bryan Carver

23.01 Warwick 5 68.5 5034 4.753 15,0 Harry Bannister Gwennie May Star, Jalisco Star, Dwight K S
21.12 Lingfield 3 71.2 4627 4.753 15,0 Kielan Woods Block Rockin Beats, Harmony Heights
20.02 Lingfield 1 75.7 4627 3.435 17,0 Harry Bannister Weaver's Answer, Three Zambezi's
21.01 Leicester U 72.6 4564 4.225 17,0 Bryan Carver Camulus, Lazy Sunday, Faitque De L'isle
31.12 Warwick U 73.9 4023 3.812 15,0 Kielan Woods Noche Negra, John W Creasy, Jack Doyen

6
ML: 11,0

72.10

Smile Back
6j. b S (Workforce - Lady Leila)

Trainer: R T Phillips
Besitzer: The Someday's Here Racing 

Non Runner

17.01 Taunton 6 75.3 4808 4.753 6,0 Finn Lambert Kilworth, Snapdance, Nowyouvebinandunit
28.12 Leicester 2 73.9 4124 3.697 7,0 Finn Lambert Jhentong Enki, Stamina Chope
30.11 Leicester 2 76.2 4124 3.169 3,7 Finn Lambert Stamina Chope, Girl Of Gold
31.10 Uttoxeter 9 72.6 3171 4.193 29,0 Finn Lambert La Conquiere, Dream Shadow, Crystal Days
25.04 Chepstow 4 68.5 3229 4.193 5,5 Finn Lambert Courageous Strike, Wild Goose, Dessie Haz

7
ML: 6,0

72.10

Little Ledgend
6j. b W (Yeats - Nicat's Benefit)

Trainer: O Murphy
Besitzer: Gracehill Uk & Partners

Sean Bowen

17.01 Taunton 2 75.7 3823 4.753 2,6 S Bowen Bel Ombre, Prairie Diamond
21.12 Lingfield 2 73.5 3923 3.248 2,4 Lewis Stones Jhentong Enki, Washington Singer
23.11 Windsor 4 64.4 3219 10.562 6,0 S Bowen Hardy Du Seuil, The Hardest Geezer, Williet
26.10 Fontwell 5 71.7 3568 4.193 6,0 S Bowen Fight My Fire, Leaumec De Mee, Bright Leg
10.10 Chepstow 10 69.9 3229 4.901 21,0 Lewis Stones Frontier Prince, Louis Veron, Matty's Getaw

8
ML: 5,0

71.20

Aire Spray
6j. b W (Berkshire - Getaway Franjoe)

Trainer: J Parkinson & S Smith
Besitzer: West Yorkshire Racing Club

Danny McMenamin

11.12 Newcastle 2 68.0 4080 4.066 2,2 Danny McMenamin Baratablet, Singapore Trip
26.11 Wetherby 4 70.8 3963 5.809 6,0 Theo Gillard Onewaywest, Just Call Me Lucy, Singapore 
02.11 Carlisle 6 67.1 3450 8.714 6,5 Peter Kavanagh Rula Bula, Medieval Gold, Woodland Park
25.04 Perth 5 75.3 4055 4.225 10,0 Peter Kavanagh Scorsese, Burning It Up, Tramuntana
13.02 Newcastle 3 72.1 4080 4.594 3,2 Tom Midgley Punxsutawney Phil, Aquitaine Boy

9
ML: 8,0

71.20

Ribeye
11j. b W (Lucarno - Elusive Swallow)

Trainer: P Atkinson
Besitzer: Lucinda Atkinson

Callum Bewley

29.11 Newcastle 7 64.4 6008 10.562 13,0 Danny McMenamin Dom Of Mary, Zertakt, The Big Breac
01.11 Wetherby 2 68.0 4869 8.714 17,0 Peter Kavanagh Konfusion, Wa Wa
11.10 Hexham 1 68.9 4866 6.680 6,5 Danny McMenamin No Regrets, Dollar Collar
27.08 Hexham 3 74.8 4866 5.255 4,5 Danny McMenamin Upfordebate, Killybegs Jet Lady
19.07 Market Rasen 2 69.9 4802 8.714 6,0 Danny McMenamin Born Bright, Fame And Fun

10
ML: 8,0

71.20

Parish Quiz
6j. b W (Snow Sky - Dranamol)

Trainer: R Menzies
Besitzer: Caspian Racing Limited

Nathan Moscrop

27.01 Newcastle 1 74.4 4763 3.294 10,0 Nathan Moscrop Kalo Athena, Blue Indigo
02.01 Ayr U 74.4 4115 4.225 13,0 Nathan Moscrop So Many Roads, Velvet Vulcan, Forest Blaz
29.11 Newcastle 7 71.7 3392 10.892 51,0 Nathan Moscrop Le Beau Madrik, Gaelic Rover, Ballyeaston
15.11 Wetherby 4 69.9 3219 10.892 67,0 Nathan Moscrop Fresh Perspective, Cueros, Wahraan
07.11 Hexham 10 71.7 4049 4.901 17,0 Nathan Moscrop Out Of The Woods, Kool Raoul, Rosie Balo

11
ML: 8,0

68.50

Seahouses
6j. b W (Sea The Moon - Ceilidh House)

Trainer: F Brennan
Besitzer: David Gibbons

Isabelle Ryder

16.01 Market Rasen 3 68.9 4642 5.809 9,0 Isabelle Ryder Heart Over Head, Tzarmix
04.12 Market Rasen 5 74.4 4642 3.697 3,0 Isabelle Ryder Castanea Breeze, Harry Bright, Mac's Lega
13.11 Market Rasen 1 71.7 4642 3.697 5,5 Isabelle Ryder You Did, Sandscape
14.10 Market Rasen 3 72.1 4642 3.697 6,5 Isabelle Ryder Tankardstown Diva, Sandscape
31.03 Wincanton 4 72.1 3986 3.301 5,5 Isabelle Ryder Ellerton, Jaxonne, Roxhill

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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6
17:12

3852 m
9.345 

Cross

Get Daily Tips At racingtv.com Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 9.345  (5.017 2.308 1.154 578 288)

1
3852

ML: 8,5

76.20

Windsurfer
7j. b W (Getaway - Baby Shine)

Trainer: B I Case
Besitzer: Lady Jane Grosvenor

Charlie Case

29.01 Wincanton 3 76.2 4055 5.281 10,0 J M Quinlan Mutley Crew, Atreides
21.12 Lingfield 3 73.9 3219 5.281 9,0 J M Quinlan Jaipaletemps, Jeu D'opale
23.11 Windsor 4 76.2 4062 7.393 9,0 Charlie Case Hold Up La Colmine, Le Galli Bier, Rule Me 
27.10 Bangor-On-Dee 7 73.5 4089 6.337 12,0 Harry Bannister Molto Bene, Saracen Beau, Ridin Solo
05.06 Uttoxeter 1 74.4 4012 4.066 5,5 Charlie Case Gilbertina, Baltray

2
ML: 9,0

75.70

Tom Creen
11j. b W (Yeats - Casiana)

Trainer: S England
Besitzer: Good Cops

Jonathan England

25.01 Sedgefield 7 76.2 5284 3.697 6,5 Jonathan England Slaney Opera, Delgany Deadline, Scottish K
26.12 Sedgefield 2 71.2 3882 4.700 9,5 Tom Midgley Scorsese, Jermyn Raffles
03.12 Haydock 7 73.5 4008 7.657 51,0 Tom Midgley Hitthehayson, Fat Harry, Jaipaletemps
03.04 Sedgefield 4 76.2 4250 4.700 5,0 Tom Midgley Jackpot Cash, Beat The Edge, Valence D'A
20.03 Sedgefield 2 76.2 4250 3.248 12,0 Jonathan England The Paddy Pie, Beat The Edge

3
ML: 2,63

75.70

Tramuntana
7j. b W (Affinisea - Behana)

Trainer: O Murphy
Besitzer: John Nicholls Racing

Sean Bowen

14.12 Southwell 4 71.2 4104 4.066 2,6 S Bowen Just Her Type, Gold Link, Don Rafael
22.11 Huntingdon 2 75.7 3948 3.697 3,2 Lewis Saunders A Good Yomp, Gms Prince
25.04 Perth 3 74.4 4055 4.225 3,2 S Bowen Scorsese, Burning It Up
06.02 Huntingdon 1 73.5 3948 3.961 2,8 Lewis Saunders Jack The Savage, Ray's The One
16.12 Southwell 10 71.7 3184 4.193 12,0 Lewis Stones Land Of Moon, Seek Him There, French Sy

4
ML: 8,0

75.30

Singapore Trip
8j. b W (Goken - Singapore Treat)

Trainer: Micky Hammond
Besitzer: Andrew Phillips

Brian Hughes

21.01 Catterick 7 73.5 3883 5.281 11,0 Alice Stevens Bathgate, Inferno Sacree, Gardener
28.12 Catterick 4 73.5 3883 4.489 9,5 Alice Stevens Soldierofthestorm, Wasthatok, Escort'kheop
11.12 Newcastle 3 71.7 4080 4.066 10,0 Alice Stevens Baratablet, Aire Spray
26.11 Wetherby 3 73.5 3963 5.809 26,0 B S Hughes Onewaywest, Just Call Me Lucy
31.10 Wetherby 1 65.3 3963 5.281 13,0 Alice Stevens Camarrate, Glen Road

5
ML: 6,5

74.80

Gilbertina
9j. b S (Universal - Saaboog)

Trainer: N Kent
Besitzer: Marina Kent

Tom Broughton

26.12 Market Rasen U 69.4 3459 5.281 17,0 Charlie Hammond Kykorock, Benmore, Clap Of Thunder
11.12 Newcastle 4 69.4 4041 4.700 21,0 Charlie Hammond Trac, Walk On Quest, Joecooker
10.11 Carlisle 5 74.8 4014 5.413 8,5 Tom Broughton Celestial Fashion, Easy To Follow, Ostrava 
29.06 Uttoxeter 8 75.7 4012 8.714 12,0 Tom Broughton Callin Baton Rouge, Supreme Yeats, Don Vi
05.06 Uttoxeter 2 73.9 4012 4.066 10,0 Tom Broughton Windsurfer, Baltray

6
ML: 4,0

67.60

Eric Carmen
10j. b W (Fame And Glory - Cooper's Joy)

Trainer: G Hanmer
Besitzer: The Ed-Chester Partnership

Benjamin Macey

22.01 Wetherby 1 69.4 3963 3.169 10,0 Benjamin Macey Forest Blaze, Ionity
31.12 Uttoxeter 3 69.4 3171 3.248 6,5 Benjamin Macey Postponed Legacy, Kenzoko
19.12 Uttoxeter 1 64.4 4012 3.248 8,0 Benjamin Macey Getaway With You, Osterberg
17.03 Southwell 5 66.2 3184 3.248 10,0 Jack Hogan Harel Du Marais, Jolyjump, Chestnut Pete
03.03 Southwell 6 65.8 3184 3.248 4,5 Jack Hogan Synchronist, Remarkable Flight, Rhiannon 

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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7
17:47

3332 m
3.935 

Flach

Racing TV Profits Returned To Racing 'Junior' NH Flat Race (GBB Race)
Rennpreis: 3.935  (2.178 1.004 502 251)

1
3332

ML: 3,75

70.80

Jessmarvel
4j. b W (Masked Marvel - Jessamine)

Trainer: L Russell & M Scudamore
Besitzer: Joanne Bilsland & Russell

Gregor Walkingshaw

08.11 Aintree 5 69.9 3410 3.812 13,0 Gregor Walkingshaw Merlin Allen, Molly's Lad, Berkshire Woody

2
ML: 11,0

70.80

Le Breton
4j. gr W (Hunter's Light - Mam'zelle Nitouche)

Trainer: Paul Robson
Besitzer: The Road To Cheltenham Li

Ryan Mania

3
ML: 9,0

70.80

On Jack
4j. b W (Doyen - Tipp On Air)

Trainer: T H Weston
Besitzer: Tom Weston

Robert-T. Dunne

4
ML: 1,73

67.60

Freeriding
4j. b S (El Kabeir - Wind Inher Sleeves)

Trainer: O Murphy
Besitzer: Pegasus Bloodstock Limited

Sean Bowen

5
ML: 15,0

67.60

Superior Queen
4j. b S (Linda's Lad - Superior Glance)

Trainer: G Hanmer
Besitzer: The Ed-Chester Partnership

Benjamin Macey

31.12 Uttoxeter 4 65.3 3171 2.451 81,0 Benjamin Macey Millstatt Abbey, Rainbow Tara, Fern Gully

Ergebnis: Quoten:


